Position Other Positions Held

Risk Manager/Safety Officer
Principal Management Analyst
Principal Personnel Analyst
Human Resources Manager
Principal Personnel Analyst
Personnel Analyst

Senior Accounting Tech - Conf.
Personnel Assistant

Secretary Ill - Conf.
Administrative Clerk Il - Conf
Accountant-Auditor | - Conf.

Job Intern/Trainee

County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$174,366
$123,344
$107,525
$105,786
$99,884
$82,912
$68,287
$67,631
$54,332
$52,785
$50,085
$800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$450
$18,689
$17,371
$18,288
$16,922
$12,845
$9,250
$10,428
$8,078
$6,557
$9,936
$0



