Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Risk Manager/Safety Officer		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$174,366	\$450
Principal Management Analyst		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$123,344	\$18,689
Principal Personnel Analyst		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$107,525	\$17,371
Human Resources Manager		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$105,786	\$18,288
Principal Personnel Analyst		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$99,884	\$16,922
Personnel Analyst		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$82,912	\$12,845
Senior Accounting Tech - Conf.		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$68,287	\$9,250
Personnel Assistant		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$67,631	\$10,428
Secretary III - Conf.		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$54,332	\$8,078
Administrative Clerk II - Conf		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$52,785	\$6,557
Accountant-Auditor I - Conf.		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$50,085	\$9,936
Job Intern/Trainee		Yolo County	Human Resources	\$800	\$0